
Mileage Cost

£.pp
Visit to Spinney Hill Police Station
FHQ - LE5 5GY - FHQ
Engagement events in Market Harborough
Home - LE16 9QJ - Home
Visit to Shepthorpe Ward in Loughborough
LE16 9QJ - LE11 2UP - Home
Meetings in Westminster
Home - Market Harborough train station - Home
Engagement events in Rutland, Uppingham, Oakham
Home - LE15 7QH - Home

South Leicestershire Conservative Association
FHQ - LE9 6RA - FHQ
Engagement M/Mowbray,Coalville, Mkt Bos, Lutterworth
Home - Various - Home
Meetings in Westminster
Home - Market Harborough train station - Home
Car parking at Market Harborough train station

Refreshments whilst in London

Engagement events in Hinckley 
Home - Hinckley various - Home
Refreshments whilst in Hinckley

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

0

0

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

£183.25267267 0

£0.000 0 0.45 0.00

120.15

£0.00

£63.10£0.00

£5.40

0

£17.500

£20.70

£7.20

£11.70

0

0

£2.70

16

0.45

0.45 20.70

£0.00

PCC EXPENSES Jan-22

Official 
Business 
Mileage                    

Home to 
work

Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 
Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 
Rate

Other 
Expenses

Tuesday 04 01/22

Thursday 20 01/22 £35.10

0.45

£24.75

£5.40

£0.00

£0.0055

012 12 0.45 5.40

55 0.45 24.75

£0.00

£0.00 £7.20

12

46 0 46

5.4012

Thursday 06 01/22 £0.006 0

78

16

0.45 2.706

Thursday 06 01/22

Thursday 13 01/22 £0.00

16 0.45 7.20

Thursday 27 01/22 11.70

Friday 14 01/22

Tuesday 11 01/22

£17.50

£0.00

Tuesday 25 01/22 16

26 0 26 0.45

0.00

£0.000

0

78

Thursday 27 01/22 0

0 0 £0.00

£0.00

£0.00

0.45 35.10

0.45 7.20

0.45 0.00

£12.00 £12.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0 0.45

Tuesday 25 01/22

£33.60 £33.60Tuesday 25 01/22

0

0 0

0

0.45

0.45 0.00

0.00


	Sheet1

