PCC EXPENSES		Jan-22								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Tuesday 04 01/22	Visit to Spinney Hill Police Station FHQ - LE5 5GY - FHQ	12	0	12	0.45	5.40			£0.00	£5.40
Thursday 06 01/22	Engagement events in Market Harborough Home - LE16 9QJ - Home	6	0	6	0.45	2.70			£0.00	£2.70
Thursday 06 01/22	Visit to Shepthorpe Ward in Loughborough LE16 9QJ - LE11 2UP - Home	55	0	55	0.45	24.75			£0.00	£24.75
Tuesday 11 01/22	Meetings in Westminster Home - Market Harborough train station - Home	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20
Thursday 13 01/22	Engagement events in Rutland, Uppingham, Oakham Home - LE15 7QH - Home	46	0	46	0.45	20.70			£0.00	£20.70
Friday 14 01/22	South Leicestershire Conservative Association FHQ - LE9 6RA - FHQ	12	0	12	0.45	5.40			£0.00	£5.40
Thursday 20 01/22	Engagement M/Mowbray,Coalville, Mkt Bos, Lutterworth Home - Various - Home	78	0	78	0.45	35.10			£0.00	£35.10
Tuesday 25 01/22	Meetings in Westminster Home - Market Harborough train station - Home	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20
Tuesday 25 01/22	Car parking at Market Harborough train station		0	0	0.45	0.00			£12.00	£12.00
Tuesday 25 01/22	Refreshments whilst in London		0	0	0.45	0.00			£33.60	£33.60
Thursday 27 01/22	Engagement events in Hinckley Home - Hinckley various - Home	26	0	26	0.45	11.70			£0.00	£11.70
Thursday 27 01/22	Refreshments whilst in Hinckley		0	0	0.45	0.00			£17.50	£17.50
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
			0	0	0.45	0.00			£0.00	£0.00
		267	0	267		120.15	£0.00	£0.00	£63.10	£183.25